No. C78180

Due no later than Mar 31, 2013

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO PARENTS UNLIMITED, INC.
ANGELA LINDIG

500 SOUTH 8TH STREET

BOISE ID 83702

USA

ANGELA LINDIG
500 S 8THST
BOISE ID 83702

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR SARA RAE HARRIS 741 BITTERROOT COURT
DIRECTOR AMY IRELAND 2320 COMPASS LOOP #205
DIRECTOR AMY STAHL 2407 E PARKSIDE

VICE PRESIDENT AMY BERTRAM 208 FAIRMONT
PRESIDENT HEIDE CALDWELL 208 W PARK AVE
DIRECTOR LANA DANIELS P.O. BOX 802

DIRECTOR CHARLENE QUADE 1501 TYRELL LANE
TREASURER PRESTON ROBERTS 123 E. MAIN ST.
DIRECTOR GINA JOHNSON 5103 E. ORCHARD AVE
DIRECTOR SAL VILLEGAS 1317 ARLINGTON AVE

City State
NAMPA D
POST FALLS D
BOISE D
SALMON D
NEW PLYMOUTH  ID
KIMBERLY D
BOISE D
REXBURG D
NAMPA D
CALDWELL D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83686
83854
83712
83467
83655
83341-0802
83706-0802
83440-0802
83687-0802
83605

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 78180

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Candace Garman
Name (type or print): Candace Garman

Date: 01/22/2013
Title: Bookkeeper

Processed 01/22/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




