

No. C 78180		Due no later than Mar 31, 2013 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO PARENTS UNLIMITED, INC. ANGELA LINDIG 500 SOUTH 8TH STREET BOISE ID 83702 USA		ANGELA LINDIG 500 S 8TH ST BOISE ID 83702			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors, Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	SARA RAE HARRIS	741 BITTERROOT COURT	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
DIRECTOR	AMY IRELAND	2320 COMPASS LOOP #205	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
DIRECTOR	AMY STAHL	2407 E PARKSIDE	BOISE	ID	USA	83712	
VICE PRESIDENT	AMY BERTRAM	208 FAIRMONT	SALMON	ID	USA	83467	
PRESIDENT	HEIDE CALDWELL	208 W PARK AVE	NEW PLYMOUTH	ID	USA	83655	
DIRECTOR	LANA DANIELS	P.O. BOX 802	KIMBERLY	ID	USA	83341-0802	
DIRECTOR	CHARLENE QUADE	1501 TYRELL LANE	BOISE	ID	USA	83706-0802	
TREASURER	PRESTON ROBERTS	123 E. MAIN ST.	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440-0802	
DIRECTOR	GINA JOHNSON	5103 E. ORCHARD AVE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83687-0802	
DIRECTOR	SAL VILLEGAS	1317 ARLINGTON AVE	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 78180		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Candace Garman Name (type or print): Candace Garman Date: 01/22/2013 Title: Bookkeeper					
Processed 01/22/2013 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							